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Results - Saturday Finals  11/17/12
 
Event 29  Women 1650 Yard Freestyle
Bill Powell Natatorium

Pool Record: 16:57.42 ! 11/20/2011 Ashley Forsyth WKU

AgeName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Western Kentucky University 20Ashley Forsyth 16:55.18 ! 1610:18.831
30.80 30.5330.9931.0631.0931.0030.3428.22

31.0830.87 30.67 30.59 30.79 30.84 30.86 31.13

31.0630.94 31.27 30.92 30.59 31.04 31.00 30.79

30.6430.81 31.19 30.90 30.93 31.19 30.93 30.83 29.29

Western Kentucky University 20Sam Holmes 17:07.37 1310:16.122
30.87 31.0430.8130.7730.8030.9731.1529.27

31.2831.08 31.20 31.28 31.41 31.37 31.43 31.40

31.2831.31 31.37 31.45 31.46 31.50 31.56 30.93

31.4731.51 31.47 31.05 31.10 31.51 31.24 31.09 29.94

Vanderbilt University 21Erika Deardorf 17:09.10 1210:24.363
31.37 31.4931.4431.4331.3630.9730.5328.63

31.1531.62 31.53 31.37 31.47 31.38 31.47 31.30

31.2731.14 31.21 31.22 31.09 31.08 30.92 31.28

31.5131.46 31.37 31.53 31.31 31.32 31.21 31.30 30.37

University of the Cumberlands 19Grace Van Ryckeghem 17:19.92 1110:44.894
31.49 31.2731.4931.4731.5031.3130.7928.21

31.6531.62 31.53 31.64 31.28 31.54 31.79 31.62

32.0231.59 31.93 32.06 31.75 32.05 31.96 31.85

31.6131.61 31.94 32.05 32.37 32.34 31.83 31.41 29.35

Vanderbilt University 19Elizabeth Freeman 17:38.63 1010:46.985
31.89 31.8232.0331.8631.9831.7231.5330.21

32.3831.89 31.99 31.85 32.05 32.06 32.31 32.39

32.4432.35 32.50 32.53 32.52 32.50 32.50 32.28

31.8732.30 32.58 32.41 32.46 32.39 32.15 32.25 30.64

Western Kentucky University 19Mollie McNeel 17:51.14 910:37.856
32.45 32.1532.8232.3632.4132.4931.9629.53

32.3732.49 32.05 32.33 32.44 32.02 32.25 32.41

32.9832.62 32.65 32.45 32.65 32.25 32.89 32.73

32.6932.82 33.12 33.15 32.93 33.10 32.77 33.27 31.54

Vanderbilt University 20Margaux Georgiadis 18:10.47 710:47.317
32.73 32.7732.7532.5832.4932.8332.7730.34

33.1232.75 32.81 32.88 33.05 33.39 32.94 33.06

33.2033.43 33.37 33.53 33.06 33.80 33.39 33.48

33.3333.40 33.28 33.37 33.47 33.57 33.33 33.61 32.59

Vanderbilt University 21Michelle Williamson 18:29.67 511:00.008
33.54 33.7433.5833.7133.4132.8332.6330.28

33.8733.84 33.93 32.79 33.50 33.45 33.12 33.39

33.3333.96 34.07 33.90 34.27 33.84 33.83 33.44

34.3833.28 34.48 33.87 34.11 34.38 34.65 34.59 33.68

University of the Cumberlands 22Marie VonHertsenberg 19:09.09 412:06.499
34.89 35.1934.6034.8834.6234.2633.0930.61

35.5335.13 35.19 35.43 35.22 35.47 35.49 35.46

35.0835.18 34.99 35.23 35.09 35.00 35.29 34.97

34.6535.09 35.32 34.95 35.14 34.98 35.08 34.87 33.12
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(Event 29  Women 1650 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

University of the Cumberlands 21Katie Osborne 20:01.69 312:37.6510
35.85 35.9935.7335.3135.4235.4835.0831.25

36.1536.91 36.46 36.31 36.60 36.40 36.11 36.84

37.2737.06 35.85 36.53 36.63 36.95 36.75 37.53

37.4737.35 37.76 37.27 36.99 37.15 36.99 37.87 36.38

University of the Cumberlands 21Kaycee Perry 20:07.00 212:29.6211
35.97 35.8635.4035.3435.6435.5734.1831.12

36.7436.18 36.61 36.35 36.59 36.80 36.81 36.97

37.8236.95 36.90 36.42 37.25 36.91 37.41 36.81

37.4836.99 37.15 37.65 38.24 38.17 37.98 37.81 36.93
 
Event 30  Men 1650 Yard Freestyle
Bill Powell Natatorium

Pool Record: 15:23.27 ! 2008 Sean Penhale WKU

AgeName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Western Kentucky University 23Adam Dajka 16:01.73 169:49.091
29.12 29.0829.3129.1229.2928.9228.7225.91

29.4629.10 29.13 29.20 29.05 29.00 29.09 29.43

29.5829.22 29.22 29.26 29.21 29.30 29.28 29.69

29.4529.16 29.53 29.74 29.43 29.68 29.91 29.55 27.59

Western Kentucky University 22David Rayner 16:11.07 139:47.032
29.50 29.7729.4629.6029.6229.3028.5525.73

29.5829.86 29.83 29.77 30.03 29.98 29.84 29.75

29.6929.63 29.17 29.41 29.75 29.35 29.76 29.35

29.4529.28 29.73 29.54 29.64 29.52 29.79 29.85 27.99

Western Kentucky University 21Billy Kunkel 16:19.34 129:55.093
29.65 29.7429.2128.9728.5928.4227.3724.08

30.7929.83 30.28 30.24 30.30 30.43 30.59 30.60

29.9830.82 30.65 30.86 30.42 30.69 30.18 30.09

30.5130.21 30.15 30.10 30.10 29.81 30.23 30.29 25.16

Western Kentucky University 21Elliott Lorson 16:28.79 1110:00.204
30.37 30.3730.0629.8629.9329.7429.3026.44

30.0230.60 30.24 30.61 30.29 30.94 30.43 30.48

30.0129.59 30.18 30.00 29.74 29.72 30.12 30.32

29.9829.78 30.08 30.20 29.83 30.56 30.06 30.13 28.81

University of the Cumberlands 20Greg Olsen 17:04.39 1010:36.115
30.46 30.6730.5930.2230.4630.2329.4726.14

31.1230.49 30.72 30.68 31.00 30.87 31.09 30.77

32.0631.37 31.37 31.40 31.42 31.63 31.74 31.22

31.9831.50 31.83 31.99 31.84 32.00 32.38 32.22 31.46

Sewanee: University of the Sou 21Robert Threlkeld 19:23.73 911:50.756
34.32 34.2435.2135.0434.5534.0132.5630.28

34.9834.49 34.76 34.75 34.87 34.58 34.95 34.99

36.6235.48 35.21 35.26 35.89 36.44 36.43 35.96

36.2236.58 36.76 36.62 36.54 36.38 36.50 36.43 35.83
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Event 31  Women 200 Yard Backstroke
Bill Powell Natatorium

Pool Record: 1:58.11 ! 11/20/2011 Allie Duff WKU

AgeName School Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Western Kentucky University 19Allie Duff 1:57.88 ! 162:01.441

30.5530.1729.6427.52

Vanderbilt University 19Chrissy Oberg 2:01.45 132:06.392
31.5331.5230.0228.38

Vanderbilt University 18Hannah Martin 2:04.58 122:07.933
31.8731.7631.3529.60

University of the Cumberlands 21Charlotte Parent 2:05.18 112:07.074
32.1332.6231.4229.01

Vanderbilt University 21Amy Salce 2:08.05 102:09.085
32.9832.8131.8230.44

Vanderbilt University 19Alexis Mayhall 2:08.57 92:07.956
33.6033.5031.8129.66

B - Final
Western Kentucky University 20Natalie Lenderman 2:07.26 52:09.358

32.3333.4331.8829.62

Western Kentucky University 21Laurel Chaney 2:08.49 42:11.469
32.8233.0932.4830.10

University of the Cumberlands 20Lizzy Horn 2:11.34 32:10.0010
33.2033.8333.2531.06

Sewanee: University of the Sou 19Carolyn Rice 2:13.88 22:15.6211
33.3734.1134.1232.28

University of the Cumberlands 21Allison Greenwell 2:15.22 12:15.1012
33.2635.4834.2732.21

Sewanee: University of the Sou 21Haley Shepherd 2:15.62  2:16.5413
33.1135.0735.0932.35

Sewanee: University of the Sou 18Mallory Graves 2:17.50  2:23.8814
34.5335.6335.1232.22

A - Final
Western Kentucky University 21Alex Van Oost  2:02.092

 
Event 32  Men 200 Yard Backstroke
Bill Powell Natatorium

Pool Record: 1:47.98 ! 2007 Francis Gilmore  WKU

AgeName School Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Western Kentucky University 18Chris Goodman 1:49.91 161:52.961

28.5027.9227.3326.16

University of the Cumberlands 22Zach Johnson 1:52.64 131:53.522
29.7529.5727.7625.56

Western Kentucky University 18David Owens 1:57.34 121:57.163
30.7429.7829.3927.43

Sewanee: University of the Sou 19Jackson Cromer 1:57.76 111:57.844
29.4830.3330.1527.80
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A - Final ...   (Event 32  Men 200 Yard Backstroke)
AgeName School Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Western Kentucky University 18Tripp Watson 1:58.43 102:03.615
30.0630.5530.1227.70

Sewanee: University of the Sou 19Walter Chiarella 2:04.03 92:15.386
31.8031.8431.2529.14

 
Event 33  Women 100 Yard Freestyle
Bill Powell Natatorium

Pool Record: 51.09 ! 2001 Brandi Carey  WKU

AgeName School Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Vanderbilt University 18Hannah Martin 51.68 1653.101

26.7324.95

Vanderbilt University 19Caroline Thomas 51.74 1352.632
27.0324.71

Western Kentucky University 18Michelle Craddock 52.83 1253.003
27.8624.97

Western Kentucky University 22Hilary Mishler 53.31 1153.334
27.7025.61

Western Kentucky University 19Paige Drazga 53.44 1053.055
27.9025.54

University of the Cumberlands 19Melissa Peplinski 54.27 954.286
28.4525.82

B - Final
Western Kentucky University 20Victoria Frascino 53.79 754.917

28.1725.62

Vanderbilt University 22Chelsea Morey 53.88 554.938
27.9625.92

University of the Cumberlands 21Kaleigh Botill 54.61 454.389
28.4626.15

Western Kentucky University 18Tara Blanzy 55.00 355.1110
28.7026.30

Vanderbilt University 21Melissa Roberts 55.08 254.4811
28.8826.20

Vanderbilt University 20Lauren Torres DQ  54.57---
28.1626.84

C - Final
Western Kentucky University 19Allison Maher 55.26  56.2013

28.5726.69

Western Kentucky University 19Rebecca Hatcher 55.35  55.9814
28.5426.81

University of the Cumberlands 19Felicia Williamson 55.40  56.1515
29.1526.25

Western Kentucky University 20Amy Halligan 55.61  55.6916
28.8926.72

Vanderbilt University 21Erika Deardorf 56.21  55.3617
28.9827.23
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C - Final ...   (Event 33  Women 100 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName School Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Vanderbilt University 20Margaux Georgiadis 58.92  55.2118
31.0227.90

Preliminaries
Vanderbilt University 21Sarah Ellen Lynch  56.1017
University of the Cumberlands 17Natalia Garrote  56.2220
Vanderbilt University 19Celeste Jones  56.7021
University of the Cumberlands 21Callie Ethington  57.4722
Vanderbilt University 21Betsy Galenti  57.5323
Sewanee: University of the Sou 19Anna Thorson  58.2724
Vanderbilt University 21Jessica Eccher  59.0225
Sewanee: University of the Sou 21Katie Wakefield  59.1326
University of the Cumberlands 21Jordyn Hammett  59.4127
University of the Cumberlands 21Taylor Clouse  1:02.3728

 
Event 34  Men 100 Yard Freestyle
Bill Powell Natatorium

Pool Record: 45.09 ! 2010 Billy Kunkel  WKU

AgeName School Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Western Kentucky University 22Heitor Rodrigues 46.22 1647.891

23.7822.44

Sewanee: University of the Sou 19Brian Glatt 47.44 1348.102
24.6222.82

Western Kentucky University 18Russell Bryant 47.66 1248.303
24.7622.90

University of the Cumberlands 19Ricardo Moscoso 48.14 1147.794
25.2222.92

University of the Cumberlands 18Jordan Gramling 48.37 1048.405
25.4522.92

Western Kentucky University 19Brennan Elsas 48.59 947.836
25.3223.27

B - Final
Western Kentucky University 21Richard Russell 46.63 748.667

24.1222.51

Western Kentucky University 21Neal Rushing 47.42 548.638
24.4922.93

Western Kentucky University 20Tyler Essary 48.38 448.859
25.2223.16

Western Kentucky University 21Tom Gasnick 48.79 349.2210
25.3823.41

University of the Cumberlands 20Jared McPherson 49.16 249.4011
25.5023.66

University of the Cumberlands 20Kyle Marsh 49.65 149.4512
25.7323.92

C - Final
Western Kentucky University 21Adam Mayer 48.56  50.5413

24.9323.63
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C - Final ...   (Event 34  Men 100 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName School Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Western Kentucky University 19Tommy VerBrugge 48.59  50.0514
25.5423.05

University of the Cumberlands 20Adam Block 50.10  50.7415
26.2223.88

University of the Cumberlands 21Josh Johnson 50.13  50.0816
25.7824.35

Sewanee: University of the Sou 21Robert Threlkeld 57.45  54.3317
29.1828.27

University of the Cumberlands 20Nathan Noll 58.07  1:00.3918
31.3826.69

Preliminaries
University of the Cumberlands 19Elliott Fenton X  49.24---
Western Kentucky University 21Jordan Vorst  DQ---

 
Event 35  Women 200 Yard Breaststroke
Bill Powell Natatorium

Pool Record: 2:16.65 ! 1/21/2012 Stephanie Martin WKU

AgeName School Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Vanderbilt University 18Jennifer Mann 2:16.67 162:20.271

36.6335.3233.7930.93

Western Kentucky University 20Claire Conlon 2:18.64 132:22.102
37.3535.8534.5630.88

Western Kentucky University 19Taylor Counter 2:21.47 122:21.963
37.3036.9535.4631.76

Sewanee: University of the Sou 21Astrid Escobar 2:24.38 112:25.444
39.3737.2035.5532.26

Vanderbilt University 20Elly Faulkner 2:25.30 102:27.335
38.1338.1036.4932.58

Vanderbilt University 20Rebecca Young 2:29.89 92:27.456
39.8638.6637.7733.60

B - Final
Vanderbilt University 21Sarah Ellen Lynch 2:22.45 72:35.147

37.7837.0336.0631.58

Western Kentucky University 19Whitney Spain 2:29.01 52:27.678
38.8139.5037.5233.18

Sewanee: University of the Sou 22Lizzie Black 2:31.42 42:32.719
41.3339.3437.5633.19

Sewanee: University of the Sou 18Chloe Stevenson 2:33.31 32:35.2610
40.0539.8738.8534.54
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Event 36  Men 200 Yard Breaststroke
Bill Powell Natatorium

Pool Record: 2:02.61 ! 2001 Andrew Priest  WKU

AgeName School Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
University of the Cumberlands 20Sam Huntley 2:05.04 162:10.391

32.6832.4232.0727.87

Western Kentucky University 18Connor Dwyer 2:07.26 132:09.102
34.9132.5831.8927.88

Sewanee: University of the Sou 21Phillip Link 2:08.68 122:12.803
33.2233.2532.7429.47

Western Kentucky University 20Sam Dalton 2:10.82 112:10.804
35.5734.0132.4328.81

Western Kentucky University 22Louis Bunch 2:13.44 102:16.185
35.4934.6833.3929.88

University of the Cumberlands 20Clay Cyrus 2:19.06 92:19.146
38.5336.5034.0629.97

Preliminaries
Western Kentucky University 19Tyler Groneck  DQ---
Western Kentucky University 21Ben Nichols  DQ---

 
Event 37  Women 200 Yard Butterfly
Bill Powell Natatorium

Pool Record: 1:59.50 ! 2010 Claire Donahue  WKU

AgeName School Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Western Kentucky University 20Hannah Runyon-Hass 2:00.59 162:03.751

31.7331.4830.4426.94

Vanderbilt University 20Lauren Torres 2:04.71 132:07.222
33.2832.4431.1027.89

Western Kentucky University 20Courtney Marx 2:06.28 122:10.443
32.5932.5132.1829.00

Vanderbilt University 20Alyx Vernon 2:07.57 112:11.294
33.6733.2932.0728.54

Sewanee: University of the Sou 21Sara Neil 2:08.42 102:09.225
33.7133.3832.5328.80

Western Kentucky University 18Sara Redmond 2:10.12 92:09.946
34.0233.7132.8529.54

B - Final
Vanderbilt University 19Chrissy Oberg 2:08.04 72:19.117

33.0533.2832.3829.33

Western Kentucky University 22Noufissa Chbihi 2:08.45 52:13.948
34.6233.6331.7928.41

Vanderbilt University 19Elizabeth Freeman 2:09.73 42:11.459
33.8633.9431.9230.01

Sewanee: University of the Sou 18Erin Neil 2:15.33 32:15.0610
36.4435.5333.5929.77
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B - Final ...   (Event 37  Women 200 Yard Butterfly)
AgeName School Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Vanderbilt University 21Michelle Williamson 2:17.14 22:15.7611
36.9035.9634.0530.23

University of the Cumberlands 19Hanna Wright 2:21.09 12:21.5812
38.9837.0535.0130.05

Preliminaries
University of the Cumberlands 19Grace Van Ryckeghem  2:09.474
University of the Cumberlands 18Anna Clayton  2:20.9713

 
Event 38  Men 200 Yard Butterfly
Bill Powell Natatorium

Pool Record: 1:48.59 ! 2008 Jorge Ospina  U. Cumberlands

AgeName School Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
University of the Cumberlands 19Elliott Fenton 1:56.50 161:57.961

31.3230.7829.6124.79

University of the Cumberlands 19David de Benito Cabezas 1:56.58 131:57.592
31.7730.4329.2925.09

Sewanee: University of the Sou 18Evan Escobar 1:58.74 121:58.723
31.6730.1930.1126.77

University of the Cumberlands 17Gennady Mashtalyar 2:02.77 111:59.594
33.4232.5130.2626.58

Sewanee: University of the Sou 18Ed Dennis 2:03.26 101:58.955
33.8632.0430.9926.37

Western Kentucky University 21Elliott Lorson 2:05.40 92:03.016
33.7833.1331.7126.78

Sewanee: University of the Sou 21Denton O'Neal 2:11.51 72:14.397
37.0534.8832.5527.03

 
Event 39  Women 400 Yard Freestyle Relay
Bill Powell Natatorium

Pool Record: 3:27.33 ! 2009 Western Kentucky

K. Casper, J. Adams, C. Donahue, C. Alexandre

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    AWestern Kentucky University 3:27.24 ! 323:32.391
1) Allie Duff 19 2) Hilary Mishler 22 3) Hannah Runyon-Hass 20 4) Michelle Craddock 18

24.53 51.5151.4024.3352.3017.3452.0325.08

    AVanderbilt University 3:30.08 263:32.892
1) Caroline Thomas 19 2) Melissa Roberts 21 3) Lauren Torres 20 4) Hannah Martin 18

24.07 51.3152.6825.1854.4325.6151.6624.99

    AUniversity of the Cumberlands 3:36.53 243:43.463
1) Anna Clayton 18 2) Melissa Peplinski 19 3) Kaleigh Botill 21 4) Charlotte Parent 21

25.07 52.8253.9825.8554.4125.7155.3226.04

    BWestern Kentucky University 3:36.59 223:33.094
1) Allison Maher 19 2) Taylor Counter 19 3) Noufissa Chbihi 22 4) Courtney Marx 20

25.44 53.0354.2126.3153.8525.5755.5026.92

    BVanderbilt University 3:37.42 203:41.295
1) Sarah Ellen Lynch 21 2) Amy Salce 21 3) Betsy Galenti 21 4) Chelsea Morey 22

25.35 53.2753.8425.2254.5226.2055.7926.94
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(Event 39  Women 400 Yard Freestyle Relay)
 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    CVanderbilt University 3:40.79 183:46.216
1) Celeste Jones 19 2) Margaux Georgiadis 20 3) Chrissy Oberg 19 4) Elly Faulkner 20

25.86 53.8253.1325.2857.8627.3355.9826.36

    BUniversity of the Cumberlands 3:41.96 143:47.787
1) Grace Van Ryckeghem 19 2) Lizzy Horn 20 3) Felicia Williamson 19 4) Natalia Garrote 17

26.26 55.3554.6725.8655.6526.1756.2927.33

    ASewanee: University of the Sou 3:42.44 103:48.008
1) Sara Neil 21 2) Erin Neil 18 3) Haley Shepherd 21 4) Katie Wakefield 21

26.32 55.6055.6226.0056.4227.1254.8026.54

    BSewanee: University of the Sou 3:48.93 8NT9
1) Carolyn Rice 19 2) Astrid Escobar 21 3) Mallory Graves 18 4) Anna Thorson 19

28.20 59.5456.7327.0156.1126.7556.5526.99

    CUniversity of the Cumberlands 3:56.18 6NT10
1) Marie VonHertsenberg 22 2) Hanna Wright 19 3) Callie Ethington 21 4) Jordyn Hammett 21

28.75 1:01.2457.4827.3057.8226.9859.6428.54
 
Event 40  Men 400 Yard Freestyle Relay
Bill Powell Natatorium

Pool Record: 3:02.29 ! 2010 Western Kentucky

D. Menchinger, N. Slattery, S. Shannon, B. Kunkel

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    BWestern Kentucky University 3:07.49 323:10.091
1) Neal Rushing 21 2) Tyler Groneck 19 3) Jordan Vorst 21 4) Tom Gasnick 21

22.35 47.3145.7421.5347.0422.3247.4022.84

    AWestern Kentucky University 3:07.94 263:07.902
1) Brennan Elsas 19 2) Russell Bryant 18 3) Richard Russell 21 4) David Owens 18

22.34 47.1846.4722.0646.7122.0147.5822.64

    AUniversity of the Cumberlands 3:13.45 243:16.983
1) Sam Huntley 20 2) Jordan Gramling 18 3) Elliott Fenton 19 4) Ricardo Moscoso 19

22.82 48.2650.0323.4747.3622.5047.8022.96

    CWestern Kentucky University 3:13.99 223:14.094
1) Adam Mayer 21 2) Tyler Essary 20 3) Ben Nichols 21 4) Connor Dwyer 18

23.05 48.1948.9722.7247.8822.7648.9523.66

    BUniversity of the Cumberlands 3:16.73 203:24.145
1) Adam Block 20 2) Zach Johnson 22 3) Jared McPherson 20 4) Kyle Marsh 20

23.03 48.8249.0523.5748.9823.2349.8824.00

    ASewanee: University of the Sou 3:18.48 183:20.056
1) Brian Glatt 19 2) Jackson Cromer 19 3) Phillip Link 21 4) Evan Escobar 18

23.44 49.8951.0424.3749.8223.6747.7323.04

    CUniversity of the Cumberlands 3:22.80 143:31.677
1) Greg Olsen 20 2) Gennady Mashtalyar 17 3) Josh Johnson 21 4) David de Benito Cabezas 19

24.22 50.9650.6124.3150.6923.7250.5424.82

    BSewanee: University of the Sou 3:30.90 10NT8
1) Ed Dennis 18 2) Walter Chiarella 19 3) Denton O'Neal 21 4) Robert Threlkeld 21

27.05 56.8951.6624.7950.7624.3351.5924.98
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Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 40

1. Western Kentucky University 878.5 2. Vanderbilt University 783.5

3. University of the Cumberlands 321 4. Sewanee: University of the Sou 132
 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 40

1. Western Kentucky University 1021 2. University of the Cumberlands 493

3. Sewanee: University of the Sou 313


